HUIS&HAARD

A haarden & kachels

AFMETINGEN

71 345 100

BT s

1210
1145
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E26: 660
E40: 845
CONNECT PELLET EDGE
EX/EAD
300 420 420 420
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Vooraanzicht Zijaanzicht Vooraanzicht Zijaanzicht
KAST KAST

breedte 300 mm breedte 420 mm



